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HAND PALLET TRUCK

NO ANTI-DUMPING DUTY 
0% IMPORT DUTY

ACBF
    AC ACQ
ACBF
    AC ACQ 

2500/3000
       Integrated Pump Integrated Pump             Integrated Quick Pump

             φ200×50 φ200×50       φ200×50
φ80×93
φ80×70

115 115 115
1230 
200 
85 

540 
1150 
160 
3.25 

FEATURE

WHEEL

 DIMENSIONS

MODEL ACBF AC ACQ

1.1
1.2

2.1
2.2
2.3

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.8

capacity 
pump type 

wheel size,Rear (Nylon/PU/Rubber) 
wheel size,single front (Nylon/PU) 
wheel size,double front (Nylon/PU) 
 
lifting height  
Height of tiller handle 
max. fork lifting height 
Lowered height of fork 
fork outside distance 
fork length  
fork width 
steel thickness

kg

mm
mm

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm


